
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
6 
7 

13 
12 

117 
91 
38 
54 
28 

144 
369 
194 
821 

66 
24 
16 
23 

Name 
Cesare SANSAVINI 
Daniele GALLONI 
Michael FERRARI 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Leonardo BATTIGLINI 
Marco SOLCA' 
Matteo OSLER 
Paolo CAVALLARA 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
William VENESIA 
Tiziano ROSATI 
Eros POZZANI 
Luca ROLANDO 
Santo LICO 
Francesco MILISCI 
Alessio TUA 
Emanuele STEVENAZZI 

Class 
OPEN 
NEXT 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
NEXT 
NEXT 
OPEN 
RBF 
RBF 
RBF 
C. UMBRIA 
RBF 
RBF 

Model/Engine 
MV 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Ducati 
Triumph 
Ktm 

Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:12.820 
1:12.935 
1:13.521 
1:13.615 
1:13.882 
1:14.063 
1:14.258 
1:14.673 
1:15.544 
1:16.236 
1:16.243 
1:16.263 
1:16.538 
1:16.790 
1:18.327 
1:18.947 
1:19.161 

In Lap 
8 

10 
5 
5 
7 

11 
6 
7 

10 
4 
5 

10 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 

Diff 

0.115 
0.701 
0.795 
1.062 
1.243 
1.438 
1.853 
2.724 
3.416 
3.423 
3.443 
3.718 
3.970 
5.507 
6.127 
6.341 

Gap 

0.115 
0.586 
0.094 
0.267 
0.181 
0.195 
0.415 
0.871 
0.692 
0.007 
0.020 
0.275 
0.252 
1.537 
0.620 
0.214 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/07/2023 10:47:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
600 OPEN/STK/C.UMBRIA 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:31:38 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 10:30 


